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TAZARA BRANCH
00003399

Branch
Branch Code
Contaet Datalls
l'al

2117441

W

Account No 0150460438500

Account HERQCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL

Description

examine this statement immediately. AnY discrepancies must be reported to the B

Kindly
d to be processed.

could change if there are transactions that still nee

s - sl oo

Curreney TZS
i NE ALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANGE
} 1,000,000.00 CR
IMS 02-Jan=21 2,000,000.00 172,756,249.38CR
TMS 02-Jan-23 1,924 000.00 174,680,249.38CR
TMS 02-Jan-23 6,400,000.00f 181,080,249.38CR
02-Jan-23 TMS 02-Jan-23 10,862,000.00f 191,942,243.38CR
02-Jan-23 [TMS CASH D TMS 02-Jan-23 289,000.00f 192,231,249.38CR
BOSTENI mzlipo
REFFH123851672648147
02-Jan23 [HQ NO BPWR 02-Jan-23 9,823,520.00) 202,054,769.38CR
185188
MATWIGA SECONARY
SCHOOL
02-Jan-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 02-Jan-23 684,000.00f 202,738,769.38CR
BWILA zkica
REFFH724211672670686
03-Jan-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 03-Jan-23 3,410,000.00) 206,148,76S.38CR
MUBBA GENERAL
BUPPLIER Deposit
REF:FH642951672730424
02-Jan-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 03-Jan-23 300,000.00¢ 2086,448,769.38CR
FINEHAS KIHANGA akiba
REF:FH570031672732813
03-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 03-Jan-23 3,520,000.00 209,968,769.38CR
VICKY kuweka
REF:FH435891672736124
03-Jan-23  [TMS TRANSFER TMS 03-Jan-23 10,500,000.00f 220,468,769.38CR
152473438100 TO
150460438500 transfer
REF:FB79551672742651
03-Jan-23 rMS TRANSFER ™S 03-Jan-23 2,257,500.00 222 726,289.38CR
D1J2477551700 TO
N150460438500
REF:FU30037441981793
03--]3"‘23 :Ho NO. 000852 BPWR 02-Jan-23 1 18,500,000.00 104,126,2638.38CR
| GLOBAL LEADER
ENTERPRISESHEROCEA
ENT T LTD

ank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
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PRy P Statement Date 17-Aug-23
Statement Pariod 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23

Page Page 2 of 158

Bransh  TAZARA BRANCH
HEROCEAN ENT T LD Aranch Code 00003399
Contact Datails
Tal 2117441
Account No 0150460438500
Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL
Description
Currency TZS
mﬁ*—.;ﬂq HETAILS CHANNEL ID| VALUE OATE DERIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
03-Jan-23 WINFRED ALBATH BranchTelle | 03-Jan-23 6.820,000.00 110,946,269.38CR
CASH DEPQSITS
03-Jan-23  [TZ#606F TON230030002%¢ |CMM 03-Jan-23 21,207,543.00) 132,153,812.38CR
MT103%ZAHANATI YA
| UPONDEZ/MANUNUZ! Y
BATI, VALLEYKOFIA NA
MISUMARI
03-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT ™S 03-Jan-23 400,000.00 132,553,812.38CR
RNNASTAZI MAHENGE ,
REF.FH252601672752048
03-Jan-23  [fMS CASH DEPOSIT IMAI | TMS 03-Jan-23 300,000.00f 132,853,812.38CR
RBIHUDI ununu=i ws beti
) REF-FH7205681672752621
03-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 03-Jan-23 364,000.00 133,217,812.38CR
CLEOPHAS
[TENGANAMBA kesp
REFFH7681681672765626
04-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™S 04-Jan-23 253,000.00f 133,470,812.38CR
DAVID MTWEVE kuweka
REF.FH262031672820889
04-Jan-23 T™MS 04-Jan-23 855,000.00 134,425,812.38CR
REF-FA30048282604552
04-Jan-23 MS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 04-Jan-23 689,000.00f 135,114,812.38CR
ILSON malipo
REF:FH244381672841097
05-Jan-23 S CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 05-Jan-23 3,210,000.00f 138,324,812.38CR
EHANI MOHAMMED( DUA
ALIPO
REF:FH884911672900562
05-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 05-Jan-23 428,000.00 138,752,812.38CR
| ROSE Akiba
REF:FH198671672903210
d ABED PETER MHAMBULE |BranchTelle | 05-Jan-23 12,161,000.00f 150,913,812.38CR
{ ASH DEPOSITS
lison mgaya BranchTelle | 05-Jan-23 8,300,000.00 159,213,812.38CR
ASH DEPOSITS
T™MS 05-Jan-23 1,580,000.00 160,793,812.38CR
TMS 05-Jan-23 950,000.00 161,743,812.38CR
T™MS 05-Jan-23 9,800,000.00} 171,343,812.38CR
BPWR 05-Jan-23 30,442,272.00 140,801,540.38CR
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] E ——— Statement Date  17-Aug-23
metom
Statarmant Parfod 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23

Page Page 3 of 159

aranch  TAZARA BRANCH
== AN ENT T LTD Branch Code 00003399

Contact Detalls

Tal 2117441
Account No 0150460438500
Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTLC
Description
Currency TZS
DETAILS CHANNEL 10| VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANGE
CHQ. NC. BPWR 08Jan-23 18,750,000.00 122,151,540.38CR
PDOOBS
IEROC! BNBEM BUIL
CHQ. NO. BPWR 05-Jan-23 5,680,214.84 116,571,325.54CR
DOO8SS
TMS 05-Jan-23 1,536,000.00 118,107,325.54CR
TMS 05-Jan-23 2,812,500.00f 120,919,825.54CR
BPWR 06-Jan-23 11,980,800.00} 132,900,625.54CR
TMS 06-Jan-23 1,000,000.00] 133,900,625.54CR
BPWR 06-Jan-23 45 445 57 133,946,071.11CR
TMS 06-Jan-23 3,000,000.00) 136,946,071.11CR
BPWR 06-Jan-23 614,250.00) 137,560,321.11CR
TMS 06-Jan-23 4,000,000.00f 141,560,321.11CR
BranchTelle | 06-Jan-23 1,092,000.00) 142,652,321.11CR
TMS 06-Jan-23 1,469,000.00 144,121,321.11CR
TMS 06-Jan-23 33,000,000.008 177,121,321 11CR
06-Jan-23 6,975,000.00) 184,086,321.11CR
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01-Aug-23
Page Page 4 of 159

Branch TAZARA BRANCH
Branch Code 00003399

HEROCEAN ENTTLTD
Caontaet Details
Tal 2117441
Account No 0150460438500
Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTT
Description
Currency TZ5
et | DETAILS GHANNEL 10| VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
06-Jan-23  [1355740601231515 BPWR 06-Jan-23 104,000.00f 184,200,321.11CR
DMNFT FROM NDUVINI
FO HEROCEAN ENT TLT
PAYMENT
06-Jan-23  [TMIS CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 06-Jan-23 1,863,200.00) 186,063,521.11CR
ESKA MDEMU Akiba
REF:FHS71231673008614
06-Jan-23 S CASH DEPOSIT ALE [TMS 06-Jan-23 2,410,000.00) 188,473,521.11CR
KAYOYO depcsit
REF:FH283101673008627
[/Z#SE07802301070286% | CMM 07-Jan-23 16,685,066.00 205,158,587.11CR
AT103=CHINA CIVIL
ENGINEERING
T™MS 07-Jan-23 189,000.00f 205,347,587.11CR
ANJA EMMANUEL dp
FHB49061673078673
' T™S 07-Jan-23 1,600,000.00} 206,947,587.11CR
BranchTelle | 07-Jan-23 12,000,000.00f 218,947,587.11CR
TMS 07-Jan-23 1,320,000.00 220,267,587.11CR
TMS 09-Jan-23 5,000,000.00¢ 225,267,587.11CR
08-Jan-23 ] POSIT  [TMS 09-Jan-23 3,200,000.00) 228,467,587.11CR
an-23 osIT  [BPWR 09-Jan-23 14,040,000.00) 242,507,587.11CR
09-Jan-23 4,250,000.00 248,757,587.11CR
09-Jan-23 8,335,000.00 255,092,587.11CR.
| 09-Jan-23 3.000,000.00 258,092,587 11CR
562,500.00f
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Statement Date  17-Aug-23
Statement Parlod 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23
Page Page 5 of 159
Branch  TAZARA BRANGH
HEROCEAN ENT TLTD Branch Cade 00003399
Contact Datails
Tel 2117441
Account No 0150460438500
Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL
Description
Currancy TZS
Tm;;;_"c’" DETAILS CHANNEL 10| VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
08-Jan-23 MS CASH DEPQSIT ™S 09-Jan-23 5,922,800.00] 264,577,887.11CR
L AMILE ASTON kurudisha
malipo ya bati kwend
REF:FH737191673275233
08-Jan-23  [rZ#615FTON2300200022 |CMM 09-Jan-23 7,219,830.72 271,797,717.83CR
MT103#KATA YA
Y CHIPAKAZINVUNUNUZ!
.' A BATI
- |10dan23  EBuST DEPOSIT BPWR 10-Jan-23 1,440,000.00f 273,237,717.83CR
| ' AB167333133625621684
VS BANK VICTORIA T™MS 10-Jan-23 1,360,000.004 274,597,717.83CR
: IN MASSAWE TO
REF-FPB314116733
I TMS 10-Jan-23 574,500.00 275,172,317.83CR
RES J30103389551241
'MS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 10-Jan-23 1,965,000.00f 277,137,317.83CR
1ZAM dp
1665351673344651
U T™MS 10-Jan-23 3,053,000.00f 280,190,317.83CR
CMM 10-Jan-23 6,000,000.00f 286,190,317.83CR
BPWR 10-Jan-23 480,000.00f 286,670,317.83CR
TMS 11-Jan-23 2,304,000.00] 288,974,317.83CR
™S 11-Jan-23 664,200.00 289,538,517.83CR |
SVR 11-Jan-23 50,000,000.00 239,638,517.83CR
11-Jan-23
| 11-Jan-23 100,000,000.00
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01-Aug-23
Page Page 6 of 159

Branch TAZARA BRANCH

Aranch Code 0n0n3399

Contact Datails
Tal 2117444

Account No 0150460438500

Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL
Description

<
N
)]

Currency

DETAILS CHANNEL ID| VALUE DATE DEBIT GREDIT BOOK BALANCE

143,788,517.83CR

11-Jan-23 ENCASH CHRG CHQ SPWR 11-Jan-23 50,000.00
DO08ST
11-Jan-23 TMS BANK EMANUEL ™S 11-Jan-23 3,000,000.00
MABULA MANYANGU
SANK 0150460438500

146,788,517.83CR

11~Jan-23 SCH 11-Jan-23 9,000.00 146,779,517.83CR

FULL

14-Jan-23  [(MS CASH DEPOSIT
MWANDAMEQ Mzlipo
EF-FHB55101673435818
11-Jan23  [TMS TRANSFER T™S
N152461734500 TO
D150460438500 Panda
REF-FA30114376451766
11-Jan-23  |TMS TRANSFER T™MS 11-Jan-23
N152541013300 TO
0150460438500
REF.FA30114443673526
11-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS
KENETH D MSENG malipc
REF:FH204021673446290
11-Jan-23  P0903149V2300683 CSM 11-Jan-23
TANZTZTX MABATI LGAS
DEVELOPMENT ACCOUN
11-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT
DAIMON business
REF:FH381301673452642
14-Jan-23 REF AAB48OUPRGEM  |BPWR 11-Jan-23
PESA DEPOSIT FROM
D55767042009 TO ACC
0150460438500

{2-Jan-23  [(MS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 12-Jan-23 4,100,000.00} 183,262,169.95CR
SALONI NABOT! MBILINY
Malipo
REF:FH259081673515620

12-Jan-23  [TMS TRANSFER T™S 12-Jan-23 4,350,000.00) 187,612,169.95CR
N152290110800 TO
150460438500 malipo ya
mabati
REF:FH818821673520754
13-Jan-23  [TMS TRANSFER T™MS 13-Jan-23
0152541013300 TO
D150460438500
REF:FA30135891307870

13-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 13-Jan-23 20,000,000.00 208,209,169.95CR
HEROCEAN DEPOSIT
REF:FB80381673597395

T™MS 11-Jan-23 4,312,000.00 151,091,517.83CR

11-Jan-23 5,400,000.00 156,491,517.83CR

4,875,000.00 161,366,517.83CR

11-Jan-23 4,000,000.00 165,366,517.83CR
9,144,027.12 174,510,544.95CR
T™MS 11-Jan-23 688,250.00 175,198,794.95CR

3,963,375.00) 179,162,169.95CR

587,000.00 188,209,169.95CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
| could change if there are wransactions that still need to be processed.
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Page Paga 7 of 159
Branch TAZARA BRANCH
Branch Code 00003399

Contact Detalls
Tal 2117441

Account No 0150460438500

Account HEROGEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL
Description

currency TZS

‘-?ANS-'AC_‘C'* SETAILS | &
Dat DETAILS l HANNEL IC VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

FER |"\’S 13-Jan-23 3,083,000.00 211,292,169.95CR

> 202,
13-Jan-23 SAULO JOHN MWEREKE | BranchTelle | 13-Jan-23 15,600,000.00 226,892,169.95CR

13Jan-23  [TMS TRANSFER ™S 13-Jan-23 4,880,000.00 231,772,169.95CR
h152312519600 70
0150450438500
RE--FA30135092063788
iSin23 NS TRANSF=R ™S 13-Jan-23 3,160,000.00 234,932,169.95CR
h1.12081214300 TO
0150460438500
BURCHASE OF IRCN
REF-FB14631673611803
13-Jan23 WAZHO GROUP BranchTelle | 13-Jan-23 2,386,000.00 237,818,169.95CR
CASH DEPOSITS

13-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™S 13-Jan-23 3,020,000.00f 240,838,169.95CR
IKASIAN MWABENA
malipo
DEF-FH351451673621866
43 Jan23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT JOH [TMS 13-Jan-23 3,500,000.00 244,338,169.95CR
MAYANI malipo ya
Kununua Bati
REF:FH786141673624010
13-J2n-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT JOH | TMS 13-Jan-23
MAYAN kuweka
DEF:FHa66531673624806
13-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT JOH [TMS 13-Jan-23
MAYAN kuweka
REF:FH567451673624386
14-Jan-23  [TMS TRANSFER TMS 14-Jan-23
0152312519600 TO
N150460438500
REF:FA30146811105800
14-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT
HEROCEAN DEPOSIT
REF:FB13521673634596
14-Jan-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS 14-Jan-23
UMA ALLY akiba
EF:FH256451673689155
MS CASH DEPOSIT LUP | TMS 14-Jan-23
EPOSIT
EF:FH147221673693294

HQ. NO. BPWR 14-Jan-23 29,812,856.50 230,650,313.45CR
00872
EROCEAN GOODWILL

S CASH DEPOSIT A TMS 14-Jan-23 2,565,000.00¢ 233,215,313.45CR
AFRIKA malipo
cF:FH938011673696854

600,000.00§ 244,938,169.95CR
400,000.00f 245,338,169.95CR

15,000.00¢ 245,353,169.85CR

™S 14-Jan-23 14,000,000.00) 259,353,169.95CR

860,000.00¢ 260,213,169.95CR

14-Jan-23 250,000.00¢ 260,463,169.85CR

14-Jan-23

14-Jan-23

examiﬁe this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

d change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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— N ————— Statemant Date  17-Aug-23
Statameant Parfod 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23
Page Page 8 of 159
: Aranch TAZAPA BRANCH
- Branch Coda 00003399
MEROCEANENT TLTD Contact Datails
Tal 2117441
Acgount No 0150460438500
Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTE
Description
Currency TZS
S
\illsﬁc:nl DETAILS CHANNEL 10| VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
IS CASH DEPQSIT PIUt | TMS {4-Jan-23 1,328,125.00 234,543 438.45CR
REFFH555601673702182
I 0000S8874122MT10 |CMM 16-Jan-23 5,211,300.00 239,754,738.45CR
UE ENGINEERING
LIMITEDERo0f Shesting
an-23  UST DEPOSIT BPWR 16-Jan-23 9,990,500.00f 249,745,238 45CR
AB167356876138355402
PO DANIEL MSEMWA .
CUST DEPOSIT BPWR 16-Jan-23 1,750,000.00} 251,495,238.45CR
AB167388138153538360
B4 HEUSESIO MWENDA
TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 17-Jan-23 3,260,000.00] 254,755,238.45CR
/ ORIA GODWIN
381673543085
BPWR 17-Jan-23 250,000,000.00 4,753,238.45CR
GLOBAL LE
m TRANSFER TMS 17-Jan-23 520,000.00] 5,275,238.45CR
152541013300 TO
TMS 17-Jan-23 336,000.00f 5,611,238.45CR
BranchTelle | 17-Jan-23 14,352,000.00¢ 19,863,238.45CR
TMS 17-Jan-23 616,000.00f 20,579,238.45CR
TMS 17-Jan-23 85,000.00 20,884,238.45CR
18-Jan-23
18-Jan-: :
ahi2s 22,260,238.45CR
T™MS 18-Jan-23 2,585,000.00} 24,845 238 45CR
b

ocessed.

“smlktepmm;m-m:m;&wowm
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Account Statement

(S B
E atement Date | 7-Aug-2 )

Natement Parlad 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23

Page Page 158 of 159

Aranch TAZARA BRANCH
Branch Code 00003399

m

Contact Details
Tal 2117441

Account No 0150460438500

Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL

Description

currency TZS

D VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

31-Jul-23 1,062,000.00 238,343,875.41CR

24,129,756.00 262,473,631.41CR

31-Jui-23 T22412FTON23212 ! 31-Jul-23
MT103FTLAWI
SECONDARY
RECCURENT=
BOOFING MATERIALS
31-Jul-23 REF189a02230620%6222 | SIMAPP 31-Jul-23
BIMAPP FT 7=OM
MATILDA TO HERCCEAN
ENT TLTD

31-Juk-23 HEROCEAN ENT TLTD BranchTelle | 31-Jul-23 6,160,000.00| 276,533,631.41CR
CASH DEPOSITS

31-Jul-23 TZ=2412FTON2321200012 |CMM 31-Jul-23 7,059,528.00f 283,593,159.41CR
MT103FTLAWI
EECONDARY SCHOOL -
RECCURENTZ/FOR
ROOFING MATERIALS

31-Jul-23 CHQ. NO. BPWR 31-Jul-23 8,280,000.00 275,313,159.41CR
N00720

HEROCEAN XINGHAO G
31-Jul-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT
TUMAIN! Deposit
DEFFH744841690805386
31-Jul-23 TMS TRANSFER T™MS
‘ N152312519600 TO
150460438500
REF:FA32128071374703
31-Jul-23 TMS TRANSFER TMS 31-Jul-23
152544089400 TO
150460438500
REF:FU32128088777533
31-Jul-23  [TMS CASH DEPOSIT
PETER diposit
REF:FH113101690809091
31-Jul-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT TMS
WSEMBLIES OF GOOD

| WANG'A MALIPO YA
BATI RE
REF:FH484281690813076
31-Jul-23 rZ#610FTOT232120001# [CMM
MT103#AARON JONAS
KEYELLA#RFB/PURCHAS
I E OF IRON SHEETS

| 31-Jul-23 TMS CASH DEPOSIT T™MS 31-Jul-23
; ‘ PHILIP akiba

| REF:FH949971690814119
| 31-Jul-23 HEROCEAN ENT T LTD BranchTelle | 31-Jul-23
| CASH DEPOSITS

ndly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

SCHOOL -

FOR

7,900,000.00 270,373,631.41CR

TMS 31-Jul-23 320,000.00f 275,633,159.41CR

31-Jul-23 1,200,000.00 276,833,159.41CR

2,000,000.004 278,833,153.41CR

TMS 31-Jul-23 1,000,000.00f 279,833,159.41CR

31-Jul-23 74,000.00 279,807,153.41CR

31-Jul-23 7,999,000.00f 287,906,159.41CR

183,000.00) 288,089,159.41CR

8,085,800.00} 296,174,958.41CR
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Statement Date  17-Aug-23
Slatement Parlod ~ 01-Jan-23 to
01-Aug-23
Page Page 159 of 159
Branch  TAZARA BRANCH
HEROCEAN ENT TLTD Branch Code 00003399
Cantact Details
Tel 2117444
i Account No 0150460438500
r Account HEROCEAN ENTERPRISES T LTL
Description
Currency TZS
W DETAILS CHANNEL ID| VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
31-Jul-23 VS cASH DEPOSIT TMS 31-Jul-23 2,674,000.00| 298,848,959.41CR
MPANDA SHULE YA
INGI deposit
REF-FHE623241620819713
TOTAL VALUE 11,266,190,051.58 11,394,282,761.61

CLEAR BALANCE AS ON 17-Aug-23
BOOK BALANCE AS ON 17-Aug-23

298,848,959.41 CR
208,848,959.41 CR

 OVERDRAFT FACILITY DETAILS :

Overdraft Limit TZ8
Overdraft Review Date

0.00
08-Sep-65
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